19
20
21

25

26
27
28
29

16

17
30
31

26
27
28

19

HIGHLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT

2025-2026 CALENDAR

August
Teacher Workday

Professional Development

Teacher Workday

4:00-7:00 — Meet & Greet Night

Grade 6 & 9 Orientation 8:00-11:00
Professional Development

First Day for Students - Jump Start Day
Jump Start Day

Jump Start Day

No School

September
No School — Holiday

October
Early Release (12:30)

Parent-Teacher Conferences - 1:00 — 7:00

No School
End of First Quarter

No School — Professional Development

November
No School — Teacher Workday
Beginning of Second Quarter

No School

No School — Holiday

No School
December

Last Day before Winter Break

15
16
19

27

19
20

D W NN

23
25
29

January
School Resumes

End of Second Quarter
No School - Teacher Work Day
Beginning of Third Quarter

February
No School

March
No School — Professional Development
End of Third Qtr
No School - Teacher Work Day

April
No School — Spring Break
No School — Spring Break
No School — Spring Break

No School - Professional Development

May
Creativity Expo

Creativity Expo

Early Release (12:30) for 4K-Grade 10
High School Graduation 11:00 a.m.
No School — Holiday

Last Day for Students

Eighth Grade Promotion 8:00 a.m.

June
Teacher Work Day
Professional Development
Half-Day Teacher Work Day

Feb 2025



