## HIGHLAND SCHOOL DISTRICT 2025-2026 CALENDAR

	2023-2020 CALEI	DAK	<u>January</u>
	<u>August</u>	5	School Resumes
19	Teacher Workday	15	End of Second Quarter
20	Professional Development	16	No School - Teacher Work Day
21	Teacher Workday	19	Beginning of Third Quarter
	4:00-7:00 – Meet & Greet Night		
25	Grade 6 & 9 Orientation 8:00-11:00		<u>February</u>
	Professional Development	27	No School
26	First Day for Students - Jump Start Day		
27	Jump Start Day		<u>March</u>
28	Jump Start Day	2	No School – Professional Development
29	No School	19	End of Third Qtr
		20	No School - Teacher Work Day
	<u>September</u>		
1	No School – Holiday		
			<u>April</u>
	<u>October</u>	1	No School – Spring Break
16	Early Release (12:30)	2	No School – Spring Break
	Parent-Teacher Conferences - 1:00 - 7:00	3	No School – Spring Break
17	No School	6	No School - Professional Development
30	End of First Quarter		
31	No School – Professional Development		May
		7	Creativity Expo
	<u>November</u>	8	Creativity Expo
3	No School – Teacher Workday		Early Release (12:30) for 4K-Grade 10
4	Beginning of Second Quarter	23	High School Graduation 11:00 a.m.
26	No School	25	No School – Holiday
27	No School – Holiday	29	Last Day for Students
28	No School		Eighth Grade Promotion 8:00 a.m.
	<u>December</u>		<u>June</u>
19	Last Day before Winter Break	1	Teacher Work Day
		2	Professional Development
		3	Half-Day Teacher Work Day